

Padua Pro Max

Art.-No.: 508690MAX | Cat: II

Description:

Extremely lightweight assembly glove made of 15-gauge nylon/spandex with a Dumax® foam coating on the palm and fingertips (3 times more durable than conventional coatings), contact heat protection and touchscreen compatibility, approved for food contact, Sanitized®, OEKO-TEX®, washable



Base material: 15 gauge nylon

Coating: nitrile foam

Sizes: 6 - 12

Colour: blue/black

PU: pairs 10 100 3600

EN 388



4131A

EN 407



X1XXXX



STANDARD 100
SHGO 100548
TESTEX



3x40°C
EN ISO 6330



	Breathability
	Water protection
	Cut protection
	Sensitivity
	Dry grip
	Wet/oil grip

Logistical data

Made in: CHN
TARIC / HS: 61161020
L/W/H PU: 47 x 28 x 29 cm
Weight: 5,3 kg



Applied standards:

EN ISO 21420:2020, EN 388:2016+A1:2018

Declaration of conformity

We hereby declare, on our sole responsibility, that the personal protective equipment (PPE) described above complies with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425 and (EC) No 1935/2004 and EU No 10/2011) on food contact, and is identical to the PPE that was the subject of the EU type-examination certificate issued by the following accredited testing body:

CTC (NB 0075)
4, rue Hermann Frenkel
69367 Lyon cedex 07 - France

Jever, 24.08.2026

Place, date

**Hase
Safety Gloves GmbH**

Am Hillernsen Hamm 6
26441 Jever
Tel.: 0 44 61 / 9 22 20 - Fax: 0 44 61 / 92 22 99
email: gloves@hase-safety.com
Internet: www.hasesafetygloves.com

Klaus Burgdorff, managing director

Company, signature